Position

Instructor Speech

Instructor Comm Studies

Instructor - Speech

Pt Fac - Comm

Pt Fac - Comm

Pt Fac - Comm Studies

Pt Fac - Comm

Pt Fac - Comm

Other Positions Held

Asst Forensics Coach,
Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time, Fac Sa - Honors
Program

Asst Coach - Forensics,
Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time

Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time

Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time, Hourly
Instructor-Humanities,
Fac Sa - Oer Faculty

Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time
Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time
Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time
Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Speech

Speech

Speech

Speech

Speech

Speech

Speech

Speech

Total Wages

$161,245

$137,605

$136,603

$54,018

$50,021

$26,216

$15,757

$13,223

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,364

$28,451

$65,561

$8,703

$12,648

$4,042

$570

$469



