Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor Speech	Asst Forensics Coach, Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time, Fac Sa - Honors Program	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Speech	\$161,245	\$57,364
Instructor Comm Studies	Asst Coach - Forensics, Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Speech	\$137,605	\$28,451
Instructor - Speech	Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Speech	\$136,603	\$65,561
Pt Fac - Comm	Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time, Hourly Instructor-Humanities, Fac Sa - Oer Faculty	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Speech	\$54,018	\$8,703
Pt Fac - Comm	Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Speech	\$50,021	\$12,648
Pt Fac - Comm Studies	Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Speech	\$26,216	\$4,042
Pt Fac - Comm	Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Speech	\$15,757	\$570
Pt Fac - Comm	Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Speech	\$13,223	\$469